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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Artistic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

March 2 - Wednesday

Day 1

MAG: FX, PH, SR15:30 - 19:30
WAG: VT, UB16:30 - 19:30
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Artistic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

March 3 - Thursday

Day 2

MAG: VT, PB, HB15:30 - 19:30
WAG: BB, FX16:30 - 19:30
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Artistic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

March 4 - Friday

Day 3

MAG: FX, PH, SR16:00 - 19:30
WAG: VT, UB16:00 - 19:30
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Artistic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

March 5 - Saturday

Day 4

MAG: VT, PB, HB16:00 - 19:30
WAG: BB, FX16:00 - 19:30
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Artistic Gymnastics
SENIORS

Number of Entries by NOC

NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Men Women Total

1ALB - Albania 1

3ALG - Algeria 52

5ARM - Armenia 5

3AUS - Australia 41

1AUT - Austria 1

2AZE - Azerbaijan 2

1BEL - Belgium 1

3BLR - Belarus 41

4CRO - Croatia 4

3ESP - Spain 3

2GBR - Great Britain 2

4GEO - Georgia 4

1HKG - Hong Kong 21

1HUN - Hungary 54

3IRL - Ireland 3

1ISL - Iceland 1

3ISR - Israel 3

1JOR - Jordan 1

3KAZ - Kazakhstan 63

2KOR - Korea 2

1LTU - Lithuania 1

3MAR - Morocco 41

MLT - Malta 22

3NZL - New Zealand 41

1QAT - Qatar 1

3RUS - Russia 74

2SLO - Slovenia 42

3UKR - Ukraine 52

4UZB - Uzbekistan 62
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Artistic Gymnastics
SENIORS

Number of Entries by NOC

NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Men Women Total

67Total Countries: 29 26 93Total:
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Artistic Gymnastics
SENIORS

Medallists By Event

NOC
CodeMedal NameEvent Date

DOLGOPYAT ArtemISRGOLD04-Mar-22SENIORS -  Individual - Men's Floor
Exercise

KOVTUN IlliaUKRSILVER

BENOVIC AurelCROBRONZE

KURBANOV NarimanKAZGOLD04-Mar-22SENIORS -  Individual - Pommel
horse

MC CLENAGHAN RhysIRLSILVER

MERDINYAN HarutyunARMBRONZE

DAVTYAN VahagnARMGOLD04-Mar-22SENIORS -  Individual - Rings

AVETISYAN ArturARMSILVER

SIMONOV NikitaAZEBRONZE

DAVTYAN ArturARMGOLD05-Mar-22SENIORS -  Individual - Men's Vault

CHEPURNYI NazarUKRSILVER

BACUETI JamesAUSBRONZE

KOVTUN IlliaUKRGOLD05-Mar-22SENIORS -  Individual - Parallel bars

KARIMI MiladKAZSILVER

BRONZE

MYAKININ AlexanderISRGOLD05-Mar-22SENIORS -  Individual - Horizontal
bar

TVOROGAL RobertLTUSILVER

KOVTUN IlliaUKRBRONZE

CHUSOVITINA OksanaUZBGOLD04-Mar-22SENIORS -  Individual - Women's
Vault

BACSKAY Csenge MariaHUNSILVER

LISTUNOVA ViktoriiaRUSBRONZE
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TIKHONOV IvanAZE

REVISED
30 AUG 12:54



14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Artistic Gymnastics
SENIORS

Medallists By Event

NOC
CodeMedal NameEvent Date

LISTUNOVA ViktoriiaRUSGOLD04-Mar-22SENIORS -  Individual - Uneven bars

MINAEVA MariiaRUSSILVER

BATRONA DanielaUKRBRONZE

URAZOVA VladislavaRUSGOLD05-Mar-22SENIORS -  Individual - Balance
beam

PERESZTEGI NoraHUNSILVER

WONG Hiu YingHKGBRONZE

MINAEVA MariiaRUSGOLD05-Mar-22SENIORS -  Individual - Women's
Floor Exercise

BATRONA DanielaUKRSILVER

BOECZOEGO DorinaHUNBRONZE
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REVISED
30 AUG 12:54



14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Artistic Gymnastics
SENIORS

Medals Standing

ALB - Albania14 =6

ALG - Algeria14 =6

AUT - Austria14 =6

BEL - Belgium14 =6

BLR - Belarus14 =6

ESP - Spain14 =6

GBR - Great Britain14 =6

GEO - Georgia14 =6

ISL - Iceland14 =6

JOR - Jordan14 =6

KOR - Korea14 =6

MAR - Morocco14 =6

NZL - New Zealand14 =6

QAT - Qatar14 =6

SLO - Slovenia14 =6

MLT - Malta14 =6

MAG_SEN_000254 1.0 Report Created SAT 05 Mar 2022 19:43 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 2

Rank
TotalWoman Rank by

TotalG

Men
NOC

S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

RUS - Russia1 =11 13513 1 5

ARM - Armenia2 22 1 1 124 1 4

ISR - Israel3 =42 22 2

UKR - Ukraine4 =11 2 1 1 21214 3 6

KAZ - Kazakhstan5 =41 1 12 1 2

UZB - Uzbekistan6 =5111 1

HUN - Hungary7 32 131 2 3

8

8

9 AZE - Azerbaijan

10

=42 2 2

CRO - Croatia10 =51 1 1

HKG - Hong Kong10 =511 1

IRL - Ireland =51 1 1 1

LTU - Lithuania =51 1 1 1

AUS - Australia =51 1 1

2

1

1

1
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Artistic Gymnastics
SENIORS

Medals Standing

Rank
TotalWoman Rank by

TotalG

Men
NOC

S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

Total: 6 6 6 18 4 4 4 12 10 10 10 30
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

ALG - Algeria

200335840HAMIDI Sihem 502

199616149SALEM Lahna 503

AUS - Australia

200149441SCOTT Breanna 504

BLR - Belarus

200546543SMANTSAR Anastasiya 505

HKG - Hong Kong

200235292CHAN Cheuk Lam 506

19876371WONG Hiu Ying 507

HUN - Hungary

200337364BACSKAY Csenge Maria 508

19925283BOECZOEGO Dorina 510

200649808PERESZTEGI Nora 533

200337026SCHERMANN Bianka 509

KAZ - Kazakhstan

199719140BAUYRZHANOVA Aida 513

200438195SHAMETKO Alexandra 511

200438338YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem 512

MAR - Morocco

200149006HASSANAINE Nisrine 534

GARF------------------------------_32A 1.0 Report Created SAT 05 Mar 2022 19:43 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 2



14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

MLT - Malta

200438435BORG Ella 514

200647337VELLA CLARK Tara 515

NZL - New Zealand

200651157COBB Reece 516

200651025ROLSTON-LARKING Keira 517

RUS - Russia

200543616LISTUNOVA Viktoriia 519

200547833MINAEVA Mariia 521

200546812SEMUKHINA Arina 520

200443618URAZOVA Vladislava 522

SLO - Slovenia

200131618HRIBAR Lucija 524

19938686KYSSELEF Tjasa 523

UKR - Ukraine

200650823BATRONA Daniela 529

200650825KASIANENKO Yuliia 530

UZB - Uzbekistan

19756405CHUSOVITINA Oksana 531

200453284JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz 532
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Individual
SENIORS

Entry List By BIB

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

ALG1 502 35840 HAMIDI Sihem 2003

ALG2 503 16149 SALEM Lahna 1996

AUS3 504 49441 SCOTT Breanna 2001

BLR4 505 46543 SMANTSAR Anastasiya 2005

HKG5 506 35292 CHAN Cheuk Lam 2002

HKG6 507 6371 WONG Hiu Ying 1987

HUN7 508 37364 BACSKAY Csenge Maria 2003

HUN8 509 37026 SCHERMANN Bianka 2003

HUN9 510 5283 BOECZOEGO Dorina 1992

HUN10 533 49808 PERESZTEGI Nora 2006

KAZ11 511 38195 SHAMETKO Alexandra 2004

KAZ12 512 38338 YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem 2004

KAZ13 513 19140 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida 1997

MAR14 534 49006 HASSANAINE Nisrine 2001

MLT15 514 38435 BORG Ella 2004

MLT16 515 47337 VELLA CLARK Tara 2006

NZL17 516 51157 COBB Reece 2006

NZL18 517 51025 ROLSTON-LARKING Keira 2006

RUS19 519 43616 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia 2005

RUS20 520 46812 SEMUKHINA Arina 2005

RUS21 521 47833 MINAEVA Mariia 2005

RUS22 522 43618 URAZOVA Vladislava 2004
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Individual
SENIORS

Entry List By BIB

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

SLO23 523 8686 KYSSELEF Tjasa 1993

SLO24 524 31618 HRIBAR Lucija 2001

UKR25 529 50823 BATRONA Daniela 2006

UKR26 530 50825 KASIANENKO Yuliia 2006

UZB27 531 6405 CHUSOVITINA Oksana 1975

UZB28 532 53284 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz 2004
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 14:42

Rotation 1 / 8

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

2nd March 16:29 3rd March 16:29

1 514 BORG Ella MLT * 1 507 WONG Hiu Ying HKG
2 515 VELLA CLARK Tara MLT * 2 515 VELLA CLARK Tara MLT
3 523 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO * 3 514 BORG Ella MLT
4 517 ROLSTON-LARKING Keira NZL * 4 505 SMANTSAR Anastasiya BLR
5 534 HASSANAINE Nisrine MAR * 5 532 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz UZB

GARF1AA---------------QUAL--------_51A 1.0 Report Created WED 02 Mar 2022 14:42 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 8



14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 14:42

Rotation 2 / 8

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

2nd March 16:48 3rd March 16:48

1 502 HAMIDI Sihem ALG * 1 519 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia RUS
2 519 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia RUS * 2 522 URAZOVA Vladislava RUS
3 520 SEMUKHINA Arina RUS * 3 517 ROLSTON-LARKING Keira NZL
4 511 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ *
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 14:42

Rotation 3 / 8

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

2nd March 17:07 3rd March 17:04

1 510 BOECZOEGO Dorina HUN * 1 533 PERESZTEGI Nora HUN
2 508 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN * 2 508 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN
3 531 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB * 3 524 HRIBAR Lucija SLO
4 532 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz UZB * 4 523 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 14:42

Rotation 4 / 8

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

2nd March 17:37 3rd March 17:20

1 524 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 1 504 SCOTT Breanna AUS
2 530 KASIANENKO Yuliia UKR 2 529 BATRONA Daniela UKR
3 529 BATRONA Daniela UKR 3 513 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ
4 503 SALEM Lahna ALG 4 512 YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem KAZ
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 14:42

Rotation 5 / 8

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

2nd March 17:56 3rd March 17:45

1 517 ROLSTON-LARKING Keira NZL 1 534 HASSANAINE Nisrine MAR
2 509 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN 2 514 BORG Ella MLT
3 514 BORG Ella MLT 3 515 VELLA CLARK Tara MLT
4 515 VELLA CLARK Tara MLT 4 532 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz UZB
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 14:42

Rotation 6 / 8

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

2nd March 18:13 3rd March 18:04

1 511 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ 1 521 MINAEVA Mariia RUS
2 512 YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem KAZ 2 522 URAZOVA Vladislava RUS
3 505 SMANTSAR Anastasiya BLR 3 505 SMANTSAR Anastasiya BLR
4 521 MINAEVA Mariia RUS 4 513 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ
5 519 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia RUS
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 14:42

Rotation 7 / 8

Order Bib Description NOC Code

3rd March 18:23

1 509 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN
2 510 BOECZOEGO Dorina HUN
3 517 ROLSTON-LARKING Keira NZL
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 14:42

Rotation 8 / 8

Order Bib Description NOC Code

3rd March 18:42

1 524 HRIBAR Lucija SLO
2 529 BATRONA Daniela UKR
3 502 HAMIDI Sihem ALG

LEGEND
Vault Uneven bars Balance beam Floor exercise

NOTE Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*”) will perform two vaults.
Team members not marked by order are not competing.
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

FIG TD GRATT Johanna FIG

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SV SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR SV SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR
D 1 ENSLOW Avril NZL D 1 KIOSYA Oksana UZB
D 2 AL-BUAINAIN Abeer Ali A F QAT D 2 ROSE Heidi Marie AUS
E 1 ROSE Heidi Marie AUS E 1 WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie NZL
E 2 SEBIHI Ouahiba ALG E 2 ZINAL Radie SYR
E 3 DVARETSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR E 3 SEBIHI Ouahiba ALG
E 4 BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ E 4 DVARETSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR
E 5 BORG Francesca MLT E 5 BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ
L SAHLAL Karima MAR T ZSILINSZKI Tunde HUN

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserves
NameFunction NOC Code

R KIOSYA Oksana UZB R BORG Francesca MLT

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SV SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR SV SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR
D 1 ROSE Heidi Marie AUS D 1 ZINAL Radie SYR
D 2 KIOSYA Oksana UZB D 2 ENSLOW Avril NZL
E 1 AL-BUAINAIN Abeer Ali A F QAT E 1 KIOSYA Oksana UZB
E 2 WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie NZL E 2 SEBIHI Ouahiba ALG
E 3 BORG Francesca MLT E 3 DVARETSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR
E 4 DVARETSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR E 4 BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ
E 5 BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ E 5 BORG Francesca MLT
T 1 SEBIHI Ouahiba ALG T SAHLAL Karima MAR
T 2 SAHLAL Karima MAR L 1 WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie NZL

L 2 ZSILINSZKI Tunde HUN

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserves
NameFunction NOC Code

R ZINAL Radie SYR R ROSE Heidi Marie AUS

LEGEND
Vault Uneven bars Balance beam Floor exercise

WAG_SEN_000227 1.0 Report Created WED 02 Mar 2022 18:00 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.866LISTUNOVA Viktoriia 13.8665.01 RUS519

8.766BACSKAY Csenge Maria 13.3664.62 HUN508

8.766BOECZOEGO Dorina 12.9664.23 HUN510

8.700SEMUKHINA Arina 12.9004.24 RUS520

8.666CHUSOVITINA Oksana 12.6664.05 UZB531

8.400KYSSELEF Tjasa 12.6004.26 SLO523

8.733ROLSTON-LARKING Keira 12.3333.67 NZL517

8.533HAMIDI Sihem 12.1333.68 ALG502

8.000HASSANAINE Nisrine 11.6003.69 MAR534

7.466JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz 11.0663.610 UZB532

7.366VELLA CLARK Tara 10.2663.011 -0.10MLT515

Vault
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.866LISTUNOVA Viktoriia 13.4665.01 RUS Q1 13.866519

8.866 4.22 13.066

8.766BACSKAY Csenge 13.0334.62 HUN Q1 13.366508

8.300 4.42 12.700

8.666CHUSOVITINA 12.9494.03 UZB Q1 12.666531

8.833 4.42 13.233

8.400KYSSELEF Tjasa 12.7664.24 SLO Q1 12.600523

8.733 4.22 12.933

8.700SEMUKHINA Arina 12.4664.25 RUS Q1 12.900520

8.233 3.82 12.033

8.766BOECZOEGO Dorina 12.3994.26 HUN Q1 12.966510

8.333 3.6 -0.102 11.833

8.533HAMIDI Sihem 11.5993.67 ALG Q1 12.133502

7.666 3.42 11.066

8.000HASSANAINE 11.5003.68 MAR Q1 11.600534

8.200 3.22 11.400

8.733ROLSTON-LARKING 11.3663.69 NZL R11 12.333517

8.400 2.02 10.400

7.466JUMABEKOVA 10.9993.610 UZB R21 11.066532

7.233 3.8 -0.102 10.933

7.366VELLA CLARK Tara DNF3.0 -0.10MLT 1 10.266515

2 DNS

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.

GARF1APVT-------------QUAL--------_73J 1.0 Report Created WED 02 Mar 2022 17:47 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /



14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.300LISTUNOVA Viktoriia 14.7006.41 RUS Q519

7.533BATRONA Daniela 12.8335.32 UKR Q529

6.633MINAEVA Mariia 12.5335.93 RUS Q521

7.400SMANTSAR Anastasiya 12.2004.84 BLR Q505

7.566SCHERMANN Bianka 11.0663.55 HUN Q509

6.066HRIBAR Lucija 10.7664.76 SLO Q524

6.533BORG Ella 10.0333.57 MLT Q514

5.600SALEM Lahna 9.5003.98 ALG Q503

5.833YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem 9.2333.49 KAZ R1512

4.166SHAMETKO Alexandra 8.3664.210 KAZ R2511

0.000KASIANENKO Yuliia DNSUKR530

Uneven bars
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.833URAZOVA Vladislava 13.2335.41 RUS Q522

7.566PERESZTEGI Nora 12.0664.52 HUN Q533

6.933SMANTSAR Anastasiya 12.0335.13 BLR Q505

7.166WONG Hiu Ying 11.8664.74 HKG Q507

7.000HRIBAR Lucija 11.7004.75 SLO Q524

7.333KYSSELEF Tjasa 11.5334.26 SLO Q523

6.933BACSKAY Csenge Maria 11.5334.67 HUN Q508

6.633YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem 11.4334.88 KAZ Q512

6.100BAUYRZHANOVA Aida 11.1005.09 KAZ R1513

5.966LISTUNOVA Viktoriia 10.9665.010 RUS R2519

5.533BATRONA Daniela 10.9335.411 UKR R3529

6.466BORG Ella 10.8664.412 MLT514

5.266ROLSTON-LARKING Keira 10.0664.813 NZL517

5.366JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz 9.7664.514 -0.10UZB532

4.500SCOTT Breanna 9.7005.215 AUS504

Balance beam
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

KYSSELEF Tjasa 7.3336 SLO 11.533523

BACSKAY Csenge Maria 6.9337 HUN 11.533508

LEGEND
Balance beam

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.933URAZOVA Vladislava 12.6334.81 -0.10RUS Q522

7.766SMANTSAR Anastasiya 12.5664.92 -0.10BLR Q505

7.666BOECZOEGO Dorina 12.5664.93 HUN Q510

7.800MINAEVA Mariia 12.5004.84 -0.10RUS Q521

7.366BATRONA Daniela 12.1664.85 UKR Q529

7.166SCHERMANN Bianka 11.9665.16 -0.30HUN Q509

7.433BAUYRZHANOVA Aida 11.9334.57 KAZ Q513

7.400ROLSTON-LARKING Keira 11.8004.48 NZL Q517

7.300HRIBAR Lucija 11.5004.29 SLO R1524

6.900BORG Ella 11.4004.510 MLT R2514

6.500JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz 11.0004.511 UZB R3532

6.300HASSANAINE Nisrine 10.3004.012 MAR534

Floor exercise
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

SMANTSAR Anastasiya 7.7662 BLR 12.566505

BOECZOEGO Dorina 7.6663 HUN 12.566510

LEGEND
Floor exercise

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

List Of Qualifiers

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 519 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia RUS 1 519 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia RUS
2 508 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN 2 529 BATRONA Daniela UKR
3 531 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 3 521 MINAEVA Mariia RUS
4 523 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 4 505 SMANTSAR Anastasiya BLR
5 520 SEMUKHINA Arina RUS 5 509 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN
6 510 BOECZOEGO Dorina HUN 6 524 HRIBAR Lucija SLO
7 502 HAMIDI Sihem ALG 7 514 BORG Ella MLT
8 534 HASSANAINE Nisrine MAR 8 503 SALEM Lahna ALG

R1 517 ROLSTON-LARKING Keira NZL R1 512 YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem KAZ
R2 532 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz UZB R2 511 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 522 URAZOVA Vladislava RUS 1 522 URAZOVA Vladislava RUS
2 533 PERESZTEGI Nora HUN 2 505 SMANTSAR Anastasiya BLR
3 505 SMANTSAR Anastasiya BLR 3 510 BOECZOEGO Dorina HUN
4 507 WONG Hiu Ying HKG 4 521 MINAEVA Mariia RUS
5 524 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 5 529 BATRONA Daniela UKR
6 523 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 6 509 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN
7 508 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN 7 513 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ
8 512 YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem KAZ 8 517 ROLSTON-LARKING Keira NZL

R1 513 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ R1 524 HRIBAR Lucija SLO
R2 519 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia RUS R2 514 BORG Ella MLT
R3 529 BATRONA Daniela UKR R3 532 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz UZB

LEGEND
Vault Uneven bars Balance beam Floor exercise
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Start List REVISED
5 MAR 14:07

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

4th March 16:31 4th March 18:03

1 519 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia RUS * 1 529 BATRONA Daniela UKR
2 523 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO * 2 514 BORG Ella MLT
3 520 SEMUKHINA Arina RUS * 3 503 SALEM Lahna ALG
4 508 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN * 4 524 HRIBAR Lucija SLO
5 510 BOECZOEGO Dorina HUN * 5 505 SMANTSAR Anastasiya BLR
6 534 HASSANAINE Nisrine MAR * 6 519 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia RUS
7 531 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB * 7 521 MINAEVA Mariia RUS
8 502 HAMIDI Sihem ALG * 8 509 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN

R1 517 ROLSTON-LARKING Keira NZL * R1 512 YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem KAZ
R2 532 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz UZB * R2 511 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

5th March 16:31 5th March 18:03

1 524 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 1 505 SMANTSAR Anastasiya BLR
2 507 WONG Hiu Ying HKG 2 522 URAZOVA Vladislava RUS
3 523 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 3 513 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ
4 512 YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem KAZ 4 521 MINAEVA Mariia RUS
5 533 PERESZTEGI Nora HUN 5 529 BATRONA Daniela UKR
6 522 URAZOVA Vladislava RUS 6 524 HRIBAR Lucija SLO
7 505 SMANTSAR Anastasiya BLR 7 510 BOECZOEGO Dorina HUN
8 508 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN 8 509 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN

R1 513 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ R1 514 BORG Ella MLT
R2 519 LISTUNOVA Viktoriia RUS R2 532 JUMABEKOVA Gulnaz UZB
R3 529 BATRONA Daniela UKR

LEGEND
Vault Uneven bars Balance beam Floor exercise

NOTE Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*”) will perform two vaults.
Team members not marked by order are not competing.
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Judges Assignment REVISED
5 MAR 14:45

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

FIG TD GRATT Johanna FIG

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SV SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR SV SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR
D 1 ENSLOW Avril NZL D 1 KIOSYA Oksana UZB
D 2 AL-BUAINAIN Abeer Ali A F QAT D 2 ROSE Heidi Marie AUS
E 1 ROSE Heidi Marie AUS E 1 BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ
E 2 KIOSYA Oksana UZB E 2 AL-BUAINAIN Abeer Ali A F QAT
E 3 BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ E 3 ENSLOW Avril NZL
E 4 BORG Francesca MLT E 4 ZINAL Radie SYR
E 5 ZINAL Radie SYR E 5 SEBIHI Ouahiba ALG
L SAHLAL Karima MAR T SAHLAL Karima MAR

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserves
NameFunction NOC Code

R SEBIHI Ouahiba ALG R WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie NZL

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SV SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR SV SLIUSARCHUK Oksana UKR
D 1 ROSE Heidi Marie AUS D 1 ZINAL Radie SYR
D 2 KIOSYA Oksana UZB D 2 ROSE Heidi Marie AUS
E 1 SEBIHI Ouahiba ALG E 1 WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie NZL
E 2 BORG Francesca MLT E 2 SEBIHI Ouahiba ALG
E 3 WILLCOCKS Nyssa Marie NZL E 3 BORG Francesca MLT
E 4 AL-BUAINAIN Abeer Ali A F QAT E 4 AL-BUAINAIN Abeer Ali A F QAT
E 5 ZINAL Radie SYR E 5 KIOSYA Oksana UZB
T 1 SAHLAL Karima MAR T ZSILINSZKI Tunde HUN
T 2 ZSILINSZKI Tunde HUN L 1 BELOUSSOVA Tamara KAZ

L 2 SAHLAL Karima MAR

LEGEND
Vault Uneven bars Balance beam Floor exercise
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.600CHUSOVITINA 13.4335.01 UZB 1 13.600531

8.866 4.42 13.266

8.700BACSKAY Csenge 13.1504.62 HUN 1 13.300508

8.600 4.42 13.000

8.833LISTUNOVA Viktoriia 13.1335.03 RUS 1 13.833519

8.533 4.2 -0.302 12.433

8.700KYSSELEF Tjasa 13.0334.64 SLO 1 13.300523

8.566 4.22 12.766

8.766SEMUKHINA Arina 12.6994.25 RUS 1 12.966520

8.633 3.82 12.433

8.800BOECZOEGO Dorina 12.6004.26 HUN 1 13.000510

8.600 3.62 12.200

8.500HAMIDI Sihem 12.0503.67 ALG 1 12.100502

8.600 3.42 12.000

8.266HASSANAINE 11.2333.68 MAR 1 11.866534

7.500 3.2 -0.102 10.600

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Vault
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

CHUSOVITINA OksanaUZBGOLD

BACSKAY Csenge MariaHUNSILVER

LISTUNOVA ViktoriiaRUSBRONZE
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.366LISTUNOVA Viktoriia 14.5666.21 RUS519

7.466MINAEVA Mariia 13.3665.92 RUS521

7.166BATRONA Daniela 12.4665.33 UKR529

7.600HRIBAR Lucija 12.4004.84 SLO524

7.366SMANTSAR Anastasiya 12.3665.05 BLR505

7.133SCHERMANN Bianka 10.6333.56 HUN509

6.333SALEM Lahna 10.5334.27 ALG503

5.500BORG Ella 8.9003.48 MLT514

Uneven bars
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Uneven bars
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

LISTUNOVA ViktoriiaRUSGOLD

MINAEVA MariiaRUSSILVER

BATRONA DanielaUKRBRONZE
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.200URAZOVA Vladislava 13.2005.01 RUS522

7.933PERESZTEGI Nora 12.7334.82 HUN533

7.533WONG Hiu Ying 12.3334.83 HKG507

7.066SMANTSAR Anastasiya 12.0665.04 BLR505

6.866YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem 11.8665.05 KAZ512

7.100HRIBAR Lucija 11.8004.76 SLO524

7.000KYSSELEF Tjasa 11.2004.27 SLO523

6.733BACSKAY Csenge Maria 11.1334.48 HUN508

Balance beam
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final
Balance beam

Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

URAZOVA VladislavaRUSGOLD

PERESZTEGI NoraHUNSILVER

WONG Hiu YingHKGBRONZE
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.866MINAEVA Mariia 12.6664.81 RUS521

7.766BATRONA Daniela 12.6664.92 UKR529

7.633BOECZOEGO Dorina 12.4334.93 -0.10HUN510

7.733URAZOVA Vladislava 12.2334.84 -0.30RUS522

7.166SCHERMANN Bianka 12.1665.15 -0.10HUN509

7.400BAUYRZHANOVA Aida 11.7004.36 KAZ513

6.766SMANTSAR Anastasiya 11.3664.97 -0.30BLR505

7.100HRIBAR Lucija 11.1004.38 -0.30SLO524

Floor exercise
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

MINAEVA Mariia 7.8661 RUS 12.666521

BATRONA Daniela 7.7662 UKR 12.666529

LEGEND
Floor exercise

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final
Floor exercise

Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

MINAEVA MariiaRUSGOLD

BATRONA DanielaUKRSILVER

BOECZOEGO DorinaHUNBRONZE
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

ALB - Albania

199046727PETROV Matvei 101

ALG - Algeria

199516180AOUICHA Mohamed 104

199447025CHALAL Feth Allah 103

199532414MAOUDJ Ahmed Anis 102

ARM - Armenia

199833144AVETISYAN Artur 107

19929813DAVTYAN Artur 109

198835285DAVTYAN Vahagn 108

200245560KHACHIKYAN Gagik 105

1984410MERDINYAN Harutyun 106

AUS - Australia

199522458BACUETI James 110

199230750MORGANS Mitchell 112

199637729TONE Michael 111

AUT - Austria

199111180DYRMISHI Xheni 113

AZE - Azerbaijan

199640596SIMONOV Nikita 116

199619267TIKHONOV Ivan 115

GARM------------------------------_32A 1.0 Report Created SAT 05 Mar 2022 19:43 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 5



14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

BEL - Belgium

199512680GENTGES Maxime 117

BLR - Belarus

200036171DRANITSKI Sviataslau 120

199945326HURYNOVICH Dzmitry 119

199933049SHARAMKOU Yahor 118

CRO - Croatia

200030537BENOVIC Aurel 122

199621548SRBIC Tin 125

19861459UDE Filip 123

199723382VLAHEK Jakov 124

ESP - Spain

200032495MIR Nicolau 128

199821410PLATA Joel 129

199621366VERA Adria 130

199353464WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 127

GBR - Great Britain

200032554SKINNER Hayden 131

200248305WHITEHOUSE Luke 132

GEO - Georgia

199825393ABESADZE Saba 133

199925394JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane 134

200025395SITCHINAVA Bidzina 136

200135229SKHILADZE Levan 135
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

HKG - Hong Kong

199928929NG Ka Ki 137

199110060SHEK Wai Hung 138

HUN - Hungary

200235625BALAZS Krisztian 139

IRL - Ireland

19969781FOX Daniel 144

199930167MC CLENAGHAN Rhys 143

200251530MONTGOMERY Eamon 141

199736186STEELE Adam 142

ISL - Iceland

199216757GUNNARSSON Jon 145

ISR - Israel

199721437DOLGOPYAT Artem 147

19906033MEDVEDEV Andrey 146

199543088MYAKININ Alexander 148

JOR - Jordan

199514850ABU AL SOUD Ahmad 149

KAZ - Kazakhstan

199928587KARIMI Milad 150

199738102KURBANOV Nariman 152

200138191NABIYEV Farukh 151
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth DateName License
NumberBIB

KOR - Korea

199520949LEE Junho 154

200245952RYU Sunghyun 153

LTU - Lithuania

19945665TVOROGAL Robert 155

MAR - Morocco

199318901NASSER Abderrazak 184

199929570TOUGUI Mehdi 185

199844924ZOUHAIR Nabil 186

NZL - New Zealand

200238595DICK Sam 156

200244103FU-ALLEN William 157

199722196OCONNELL-INNS Jorden 158

QAT - Qatar

200443822RAKAN Al-Harith 161

RUS - Russia

200140926KARTSEV Aleksandr 164

200246770KULIAK Ivan 162

199616310STRETOVICH Ivan 163

SLO - Slovenia

199723733BOJANC Luka 167

200246465BOZIC Nikolaj 165

199519321KISEK Luka 166
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth DateName License
NumberBIB

UKR - Ukraine

200235703CHEPURNYI Nazar 176

200335705KOVTUN Illia 174

200041047VASHCHENKO Roman 175

UZB - Uzbekistan

199620448ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon 183

199620444AZIMOV Abdulla 180

199946448ERGASHEV Khabibullo 181

200238347JURAEV Utkirbek 182
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Individual
SENIORS

Entry List By BIB

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

ALB1 101 46727 PETROV Matvei 1990

ALG2 102 32414 MAOUDJ Ahmed Anis 1995

ALG3 103 47025 CHALAL Feth Allah 1994

ALG4 104 16180 AOUICHA Mohamed 1995

ARM5 105 45560 KHACHIKYAN Gagik 2002

ARM6 106 410 MERDINYAN Harutyun 1984

ARM7 107 33144 AVETISYAN Artur 1998

ARM8 108 35285 DAVTYAN Vahagn 1988

ARM9 109 9813 DAVTYAN Artur 1992

AUS10 110 22458 BACUETI James 1995

AUS11 111 37729 TONE Michael 1996

AUS12 112 30750 MORGANS Mitchell 1992

AUT13 113 11180 DYRMISHI Xheni 1991

AZE14 115 19267 TIKHONOV Ivan 1996

AZE15 116 40596 SIMONOV Nikita 1996

BEL16 117 12680 GENTGES Maxime 1995

BLR17 118 33049 SHARAMKOU Yahor 1999

BLR18 119 45326 HURYNOVICH Dzmitry 1999

BLR19 120 36171 DRANITSKI Sviataslau 2000

CRO20 122 30537 BENOVIC Aurel 2000

CRO21 123 1459 UDE Filip 1986

CRO22 124 23382 VLAHEK Jakov 1997

CRO23 125 21548 SRBIC Tin 1996
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Individual
SENIORS

Entry List By BIB

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

ESP24 127 53464 WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 1993

ESP25 128 32495 MIR Nicolau 2000

ESP26 129 21410 PLATA Joel 1998

ESP27 130 21366 VERA Adria 1996

GBR28 131 32554 SKINNER Hayden 2000

GBR29 132 48305 WHITEHOUSE Luke 2002

GEO30 133 25393 ABESADZE Saba 1998

GEO31 134 25394 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane 1999

GEO32 135 35229 SKHILADZE Levan 2001

GEO33 136 25395 SITCHINAVA Bidzina 2000

HKG34 137 28929 NG Ka Ki 1999

HKG35 138 10060 SHEK Wai Hung 1991

HUN36 139 35625 BALAZS Krisztian 2002

IRL37 141 51530 MONTGOMERY Eamon 2002

IRL38 142 36186 STEELE Adam 1997

IRL39 143 30167 MC CLENAGHAN Rhys 1999

IRL40 144 9781 FOX Daniel 1996

ISL41 145 16757 GUNNARSSON Jon 1992

ISR42 146 6033 MEDVEDEV Andrey 1990

ISR43 147 21437 DOLGOPYAT Artem 1997

ISR44 148 43088 MYAKININ Alexander 1995

JOR45 149 14850 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad 1995
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Individual
SENIORS

Entry List By BIB

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

KAZ46 150 28587 KARIMI Milad 1999

KAZ47 151 38191 NABIYEV Farukh 2001

KAZ48 152 38102 KURBANOV Nariman 1997

KOR49 153 45952 RYU Sunghyun 2002

KOR50 154 20949 LEE Junho 1995

LTU51 155 5665 TVOROGAL Robert 1994

MAR52 184 18901 NASSER Abderrazak 1993

MAR53 185 29570 TOUGUI Mehdi 1999

MAR54 186 44924 ZOUHAIR Nabil 1998

NZL55 156 38595 DICK Sam 2002

NZL56 157 44103 FU-ALLEN William 2002

NZL57 158 22196 OCONNELL-INNS Jorden 1997

QAT58 161 43822 RAKAN Al-Harith 2004

RUS59 162 46770 KULIAK Ivan 2002

RUS60 163 16310 STRETOVICH Ivan 1996

RUS61 164 40926 KARTSEV Aleksandr 2001

SLO62 165 46465 BOZIC Nikolaj 2002

SLO63 166 19321 KISEK Luka 1995

SLO64 167 23733 BOJANC Luka 1997

UKR65 174 35705 KOVTUN Illia 2003

UKR66 175 41047 VASHCHENKO Roman 2000

UKR67 176 35703 CHEPURNYI Nazar 2002
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Individual
SENIORS

Entry List By BIB

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

UZB68 180 20444 AZIMOV Abdulla 1996

UZB69 181 46448 ERGASHEV Khabibullo 1999

UZB70 182 38347 JURAEV Utkirbek 2002

UZB71 183 20448 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon 1996
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 19:19

Rotation 1 / 11

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

2nd March 15:30 2nd March 15:30

1 128 MIR Nicolau ESP 1 142 STEELE Adam IRL
2 164 KARTSEV Aleksandr RUS 2 143 MC CLENAGHAN Rhys IRL
3 163 STRETOVICH Ivan RUS 3 115 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE
4 156 DICK Sam NZL 4 184 NASSER Abderrazak MAR
5 157 FU-ALLEN William NZL 5 161 RAKAN Al-Harith QAT

Order Bib Description NOC Code

3rd March 15:30

1 115 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE *
2 150 KARIMI Milad KAZ *
3 151 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ *
4 147 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR *
5 146 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR *
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 19:19

Rotation 2 / 11

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

2nd March 15:50 2nd March 15:50

1 175 VASHCHENKO Roman UKR 1 113 DYRMISHI Xheni AUT
2 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR 2 135 SKHILADZE Levan GEO
3 133 ABESADZE Saba GEO 3 136 SITCHINAVA Bidzina GEO
4 134 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane GEO 4 120 DRANITSKI Sviataslau BLR
5 137 NG Ka Ki HKG 5 101 PETROV Matvei ALB

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

3rd March 15:50 3rd March 15:50

1 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR * 1 127 WILLIAMS Joshua Jack ESP
2 176 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR * 2 128 MIR Nicolau ESP
3 110 BACUETI James AUS * 3 104 AOUICHA Mohamed ALG
4 122 BENOVIC Aurel CRO * 4 162 KULIAK Ivan RUS
5 185 TOUGUI Mehdi MAR * 5 164 KARTSEV Aleksandr RUS
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 19:19

Rotation 3 / 11

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

2nd March 16:09 2nd March 16:09

1 146 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR 1 164 KARTSEV Aleksandr RUS
2 147 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 2 123 UDE Filip CRO
3 165 BOZIC Nikolaj SLO 3 124 VLAHEK Jakov CRO
4 102 MAOUDJ Ahmed Anis ALG 4 152 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ
5 103 CHALAL Feth Allah ALG 5 155 TVOROGAL Robert LTU

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

3rd March 16:09 3rd March 16:09

1 109 DAVTYAN Artur ARM * 1 135 SKHILADZE Levan GEO
2 118 SHARAMKOU Yahor BLR * 2 133 ABESADZE Saba GEO
3 120 DRANITSKI Sviataslau BLR * 3 139 BALAZS Krisztian HUN

4 158 OCONNELL-INNS Jorden NZL
5 112 MORGANS Mitchell AUS
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 19:19

Rotation 4 / 11

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

2nd March 16:29 2nd March 16:29

1 120 DRANITSKI Sviataslau BLR 1 111 TONE Michael AUS
2 118 SHARAMKOU Yahor BLR 2 104 AOUICHA Mohamed ALG
3 122 BENOVIC Aurel CRO 3 149 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR
4 150 KARIMI Milad KAZ 4 157 FU-ALLEN William NZL
5 151 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 5 158 OCONNELL-INNS Jorden NZL

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

3rd March 16:29 3rd March 16:29

1 102 MAOUDJ Ahmed Anis ALG * 1 115 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE
2 132 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR * 2 150 KARIMI Milad KAZ
3 134 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane GEO * 3 151 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ
4 156 DICK Sam NZL * 4 182 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB
5 157 FU-ALLEN William NZL * 5 183 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 19:19

Rotation 5 / 11

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

2nd March 16:48 2nd March 16:48

1 141 MONTGOMERY Eamon IRL 1 175 VASHCHENKO Roman UKR
2 142 STEELE Adam IRL 2 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR
3 185 TOUGUI Mehdi MAR 3 139 BALAZS Krisztian HUN
4 131 SKINNER Hayden GBR 4 180 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB
5 132 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR 5 181 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UZB

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

3rd March 16:29 3rd March 16:48

1 154 LEE Junho KOR * 1 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR
2 130 VERA Adria ESP * 2 176 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR
3 128 MIR Nicolau ESP * 3 155 TVOROGAL Robert LTU

4 186 ZOUHAIR Nabil MAR
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 19:19

Rotation 6 / 11

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

2nd March 17:07 2nd March 17:07

1 110 BACUETI James AUS 1 128 MIR Nicolau ESP
2 153 RYU Sunghyun KOR 2 130 VERA Adria ESP

3 105 KHACHIKYAN Gagik ARM
4 106 MERDINYAN Harutyun ARM
5 117 GENTGES Maxime BEL

Order Bib Description NOC Code

3rd March 17:45

1 127 WILLIAMS Joshua Jack ESP
2 130 VERA Adria ESP
3 148 MYAKININ Alexander ISR
4 164 KARTSEV Aleksandr RUS
5 163 STRETOVICH Ivan RUS
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 19:19

Rotation 7 / 11

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

2nd March 17:26 3rd March 18:04

1 147 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 1 115 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE
2 148 MYAKININ Alexander ISR 2 136 SITCHINAVA Bidzina GEO

3 134 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane GEO
4 182 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB
5 181 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UZB
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 19:19

Rotation 8 / 11

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

2nd March 17:37 3rd March 18:23

1 107 AVETISYAN Artur ARM 1 139 BALAZS Krisztian HUN
2 108 DAVTYAN Vahagn ARM 2 150 KARIMI Milad KAZ
3 186 ZOUHAIR Nabil MAR 3 151 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ
4 175 VASHCHENKO Roman UKR 4 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR
5 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR 5 176 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 19:19

Rotation 9 / 11

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

2nd March 17:56 3rd March 18:42

1 115 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 1 120 DRANITSKI Sviataslau BLR
2 116 SIMONOV Nikita AZE 2 119 HURYNOVICH Dzmitry BLR
3 156 DICK Sam NZL 3 125 SRBIC Tin CRO
4 130 VERA Adria ESP 4 186 ZOUHAIR Nabil MAR
5 127 WILLIAMS Joshua Jack ESP 5 158 OCONNELL-INNS Jorden NZL
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 19:19

Rotation 10 / 11

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

2nd March 18:13 3rd March 19:10

1 135 SKHILADZE Levan GEO 1 112 MORGANS Mitchell AUS
2 133 ABESADZE Saba GEO 2 117 GENTGES Maxime BEL
3 145 GUNNARSSON Jon ISL 3 155 TVOROGAL Robert LTU
4 119 HURYNOVICH Dzmitry BLR
5 167 BOJANC Luka SLO
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Start List REVISION
2 MAR 19:19

Rotation 11 / 11

Order Bib Description NOC Code

2nd March 18:35

1 181 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UZB

LEGEND
Floor exercise Pommel horse Rings Vault

Parallel bars Horizontal bar

NOTE Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*”) will perform two vaults.
Team members not marked by order are not competing.
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

FIG TD MICKEVICS Arturs FIG

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SV FEDARAU Andrey BLR SV IANEZ RAMOS Miguel Angel ESP
D 1 EZOUHRI Mohamed Mehdi MAR D 1 KIM Alexandr KAZ
D 2 AGHAYEV Ahmad AZE D 2 LEVY Jacob ISR
E 1 AMIRBEKOV Timur KAZ E 1 VERHELST Geert BEL
E 2 JENKINS Melanie AUS E 2 RUNCIE Duncan GBR
E 3 CHRISTANDL Jorg AUT E 3 RAZIK Abdelilah MAR
E 4 PUSKAS Peter Oliver HUN E 4 SURPIKAS Viktoras LTU
E 5 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB E 5 MOUDJEB Missoum ALG
T BEETON Cameron NZL

L 1 HASA Alon ALB
L 2 AL AKHDAR Mohammad JOR

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SV FEDARAU Andrey BLR SV IANEZ RAMOS Miguel Angel ESP
D 1 EZOUHRI Mohamed Mehdi MAR D 1 KIM Alexandr KAZ
D 2 CULIN Boris CRO D 2 DONOGHUE Denis IRL
E 1 AMIRBEKOV Timur KAZ E 1 BEETON Cameron NZL
E 2 GAMSAKHURDIA Besarion GEO E 2 GAMSAKHURDIA Besarion GEO
E 3 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM E 3 CHRISTANDL Jorg AUT
E 4 SURPIKAS Viktoras LTU E 4 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB
E 5 DONOGHUE Denis IRL E 5 JENKINS Melanie AUS

L AL AKHDAR Mohammad JOR

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SV FEDARAU Andrey BLR SV IANEZ RAMOS Miguel Angel ESP
D 1 EZOUHRI Mohamed Mehdi MAR D 1 KIM Alexandr KAZ
D 2 VERHELST Geert BEL D 2 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM
E 1 PUSKAS Peter Oliver HUN E 1 MOUDJEB Missoum ALG
E 2 SURPIKAS Viktoras LTU E 2 AGHAYEV Ahmad AZE
E 3 RUNCIE Duncan GBR E 3 RUNCIE Duncan GBR
E 4 LEVY Jacob ISR E 4 CULIN Boris CRO
E 5 AMIRBEKOV Timur KAZ E 5 RAZIK Abdelilah MAR
T HASA Alon ALB

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

R AGHAYEV Ahmad AZE

LEGEND
Floor exercise Pommel horse Rings Vault

Parallel bars Horizontal bar
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.566DOLGOPYAT Artem 14.6666.11 ISR Q147

8.166WHITEHOUSE Luke 14.1666.02 GBR Q132

8.200RYU Sunghyun 14.1005.93 KOR Q153

7.800BENOVIC Aurel 14.0006.34 -0.10CRO Q122

8.366STEELE Adam 13.9665.75 -0.10IRL Q142

8.033KOVTUN Illia 13.9336.06 -0.10UKR Q174

7.900KARIMI Milad 13.9006.07 KAZ Q150

7.900MIR Nicolau 13.5005.68 ESP Q128

7.566MONTGOMERY Eamon 13.2665.79 IRL R1141

7.166SHARAMKOU Yahor 13.2666.110 BLR R2118

8.033JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane 13.2335.211 GEO R3134

7.900BOZIC Nikolaj 13.2005.312 SLO165

7.966MEDVEDEV Andrey 13.0665.513 -0.40ISR146

7.200KARTSEV Aleksandr 13.0005.814 RUS164

7.666MAOUDJ Ahmed Anis 12.8665.315 -0.10ALG102

7.433DRANITSKI Sviataslau 12.8335.516 -0.10BLR120

7.100STRETOVICH Ivan 12.7005.617 RUS163

8.000CHALAL Feth Allah 12.5004.518 ALG103

7.366SKINNER Hayden 12.4665.619 -0.50GBR131

6.966VASHCHENKO Roman 12.4665.820 -0.30UKR175

7.033ABESADZE Saba 12.4335.421 GEO133

6.133BACUETI James 12.4336.322 AUS110

6.633FU-ALLEN William 11.8335.223 NZL157

6.133NABIYEV Farukh 11.7335.624 KAZ151

6.400DICK Sam 11.3005.025 -0.10NZL156

5.133TOUGUI Mehdi 10.2335.126 MAR185
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

Floor exercise
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

MONTGOMERY Eamon 7.5669 IRL 13.266141

SHARAMKOU Yahor 7.16610 BLR 13.266118

SKINNER Hayden 7.36619 GBR 12.466131

VASHCHENKO Roman 6.96620 UKR 12.466175

ABESADZE Saba 7.03321 GEO 12.433133

BACUETI James 6.13322 AUS 12.433110

LEGEND
Floor exercise

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.600MERDINYAN Harutyun 14.6006.01 ARM Q106

8.766KURBANOV Nariman 14.5665.82 KAZ Q152

8.266KOVTUN Illia 14.4666.23 UKR Q174

8.066MC CLENAGHAN Rhys 14.4666.44 IRL Q143

8.166DOLGOPYAT Artem 14.1666.05 ISR Q147

8.233GENTGES Maxime 13.9335.76 BEL Q117

8.100ERGASHEV Khabibullo 13.9005.87 UZB Q181

8.233DYRMISHI Xheni 13.6335.48 AUT Q113

7.500KHACHIKYAN Gagik 13.6006.19 ARM R1105

7.766SKHILADZE Levan 13.5665.810 GEO R2135

7.366ABU AL SOUD Ahmad 13.5666.211 JOR R3149

7.600TIKHONOV Ivan 13.3005.712 AZE115

7.500KARTSEV Aleksandr 13.2005.713 RUS164

8.233TVOROGAL Robert 13.1334.914 LTU155

7.533AZIMOV Abdulla 13.0335.515 UZB180

7.466STEELE Adam 12.9665.516 IRL142

7.433PETROV Matvei 12.9335.517 ALB101

7.566UDE Filip 12.7665.218 CRO123

6.433MYAKININ Alexander 12.5336.119 ISR148

6.500VLAHEK Jakov 12.2005.720 CRO124

7.266AOUICHA Mohamed 12.1664.921 ALG104

6.533TONE Michael 12.1335.622 AUS111

6.766OCONNELL-INNS Jorden 12.0665.323 NZL158

6.933BALAZS Krisztian 12.0335.124 HUN139

6.466MIR Nicolau 11.7665.325 ESP128

6.766VASHCHENKO Roman 11.4664.726 UKR175

6.166NASSER Abderrazak 11.3665.227 MAR184

6.433VERA Adria 11.1334.728 ESP130

6.400SITCHINAVA Bidzina 11.0004.629 GEO136
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.033RAKAN Al-Harith 10.8333.830 QAT161

6.400FU-ALLEN William 10.3003.931 NZL157

6.100DRANITSKI Sviataslau 9.9003.832 BLR120

Pommel horse
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

KOVTUN Illia 8.2663 UKR 14.466174

MC CLENAGHAN Rhys 8.0664 IRL 14.466143

SKHILADZE Levan 7.76610 GEO 13.566135

ABU AL SOUD Ahmad 7.36611 JOR 13.566149

LEGEND
Pommel horse

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

GARM1APPH-------------QUAL--------_77A 1.0 Report Created WED 02 Mar 2022 18:16 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /



14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.800DAVTYAN Vahagn 14.7005.91 ARM Q108

8.633AVETISYAN Artur 14.6336.02 ARM Q107

8.433HURYNOVICH Dzmitry 14.3335.93 BLR Q119

8.266SIMONOV Nikita 14.0665.84 AZE Q116

7.733VASHCHENKO Roman 13.7336.05 UKR Q175

7.900TIKHONOV Ivan 13.4005.56 AZE Q115

8.100KOVTUN Illia 13.1005.07 UKR Q174

8.066ABESADZE Saba 13.0665.08 GEO Q133

8.333SKHILADZE Levan 13.0334.79 GEO R1135

7.666BOJANC Luka 12.8665.210 SLO R2167

8.400DICK Sam 12.8004.411 NZL R3156

8.033ERGASHEV Khabibullo 12.7334.712 UZB181

7.300GUNNARSSON Jon 12.6005.313 ISL145

8.033VERA Adria 12.5334.514 ESP130

7.300WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 11.8004.515 ESP127

7.400ZOUHAIR Nabil 11.1003.716 MAR186

Rings
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

9.333CHEPURNYI Nazar 14.9335.61 UKR176

9.233DAVTYAN Artur 14.8335.62 ARM109

9.233MEDVEDEV Andrey 14.8335.62 ISR146

9.566DOLGOPYAT Artem 14.7665.24 ISR147

9.200KOVTUN Illia 14.4005.25 UKR174

9.200SHARAMKOU Yahor 14.4005.25 BLR118

9.133BACUETI James 14.3335.27 AUS110

9.100LEE Junho 14.3005.28 KOR154

9.066BENOVIC Aurel 14.2665.29 CRO122

9.033MAOUDJ Ahmed Anis 14.2335.210 ALG102

9.133FU-ALLEN William 13.8334.811 -0.10NZL157

8.200TIKHONOV Ivan 13.7005.612 -0.10AZE115

9.100JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane 13.6004.813 -0.30GEO134

7.966NABIYEV Farukh 13.5665.614 KAZ151

8.233VERA Adria 13.1335.215 -0.30ESP130

7.900DICK Sam 13.1005.216 NZL156

7.900TOUGUI Mehdi 13.1005.216 MAR185

8.100DRANITSKI Sviataslau 13.0005.218 -0.30BLR120

0.000WHITEHOUSE Luke 0.0000.019 GBR132

Vault
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code

Highest
Vault Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

9.233DAVTYAN Artur 14.833=2 ARM 5.60014.833109

9.233MEDVEDEV Andrey 14.833=2 ISR 5.60014.833146

9.200SHARAMKOU Yahor 14.400=5 BLR 5.20014.400118

9.200KOVTUN Illia 14.400=5 UKR 5.20014.400174

7.900TOUGUI Mehdi 13.100=16 MAR 5.20013.100185

7.900DICK Sam 13.100=16 NZL 5.20013.100156

LEGEND
Vault

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest score between the two vaults
2. The highest Execution score from either vault
3. The highest Difficulty score from either vault
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

GARM1APVT-------------QUAL--------_77B 1.0 Report Created SAT 05 Mar 2022 19:43 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /



14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

9.233MEDVEDEV Andrey 14.9335.61 ISR Q1 14.833146

9.433 5.62 15.033

9.333CHEPURNYI Nazar 14.9165.62 UKR Q1 14.933176

9.300 5.62 14.900

9.133BACUETI James 14.5335.23 AUS Q1 14.333110

9.233 5.6 -0.102 14.733

9.566DOLGOPYAT Artem 14.4995.24 ISR Q1 14.766147

9.033 5.22 14.233

9.066BENOVIC Aurel 14.3835.25 CRO Q1 14.266122

9.300 5.22 14.500

9.200SHARAMKOU Yahor 14.3005.26 BLR Q1 14.400118

9.000 5.22 14.200

9.100LEE Junho 14.2665.27 KOR Q1 14.300154

9.133 5.2 -0.102 14.233

9.200KOVTUN Illia 14.1665.28 UKR Q1 14.400174

9.133 4.82 13.933

9.233DAVTYAN Artur 14.0995.69 ARM R11 14.833109

8.166 5.22 13.366

9.033MAOUDJ Ahmed 13.6165.210 ALG R21 14.233102

9.000 4.02 13.000

7.966NABIYEV Farukh 13.5835.611 KAZ R31 13.566151

8.800 4.82 13.600

9.133FU-ALLEN William 13.4334.812 -0.10NZL 1 13.833157

9.033 4.02 13.033

7.900DICK Sam 13.3835.213 NZL 1 13.100156

8.866 4.82 13.666

GARM1APVT-------------QUAL--------_73J 1.0 Report Created THU 03 Mar 2022 17:23 by SmartScoring  2Page 1 /



14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.100DRANITSKI 13.1665.214 -0.30BLR 1 13.000120

8.933 4.42 13.333

9.100JIMSHELEISHVILI 13.1164.815 -0.30GEO 1 13.600134

8.333 4.4 -0.102 12.633

7.900TOUGUI Mehdi 13.0165.216 MAR 1 13.100185

9.033 4.0 -0.102 12.933

8.200TIKHONOV Ivan 13.0005.617 -0.10AZE 1 13.700115

9.100 3.22 12.300

8.233VERA Adria DNF5.2 -0.30ESP 1 13.133130

2 DNS

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.

GARM1APVT-------------QUAL--------_73J 1.0 Report Created THU 03 Mar 2022 17:23 by SmartScoring  2Page 2 /
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.366 6.31 UKR

8.400 5.92 RUS

3

RUS

8.566 5.5

4

LTU

8.100 5.9

5

KAZ

8.433 5.2

6

UZB

8.000 5.6

7

AZE

7.266 6.1

8

AUS

7.533 5.5

9

KAZ

8.200 4.8

10

ESP

8.566 4.4

11

NZL

14.666 Q 

14.300 Q  

14.066 Q 

14.000 Q 

13.633 Q 

13.600 Q 

13.366 Q 

13.033 R1 

13.000 R2 

12.966   R3

7.200 12.4005.2

12

ESP

7.000 12.4005.4

13

HUN

7.133 12.3335.2

14

UKR

7.966 12.1664.2

15

MAR

7.466 12.1664.7

16

GEO

6.733 11.8335.1

17

UZB

7.833 11.6333.8

18

ALG

6.466

174 KOVTUN Illia

164 KARTSEV Aleksandr

155 TVOROGAL Robert

150 KARIMI Milad

182 JURAEV Utkirbek

115 TIKHONOV Ivan

112 MORGANS Mitchell

151 NABIYEV Farukh

127 WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 

158 OCONNELL-INNS Jorden 

128 MIR Nicolau

139 BALAZS Krisztian

176 CHEPURNYI Nazar

186 ZOUHAIR Nabil

135 SKHILADZE Levan

183 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon 

104 AOUICHA Mohamed

133 ABESADZE Saba

162     KULIAK Ivan

11.5665.1GEO

Parallel bars
LEGEND

D E ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.

GARM1APPB-------------QUAL--------_73I 1.0 Report Created THU 03 Mar 2022 17:37 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

MIR Nicolau 7.20012 ESP 12.400128

BALAZS Krisztian 7.00013 HUN 12.400139

ZOUHAIR Nabil 7.96615 MAR 12.166186

SKHILADZE Levan 7.46616 GEO 12.166135

LEGEND
Parallel bars

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.500SRBIC Tin 14.1005.61 CRO Q125

7.966MYAKININ Alexander 14.0666.12 ISR Q148

8.200KOVTUN Illia 13.8005.63 UKR Q174

8.033TVOROGAL Robert 13.5335.54 LTU Q155

8.300GENTGES Maxime 13.3005.05 BEL Q117

7.833TIKHONOV Ivan 13.0335.26 AZE Q115

7.233MORGANS Mitchell 12.7335.57 AUS Q112

8.200JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane 12.6004.48 GEO Q134

7.366BALAZS Krisztian 12.3665.09 HUN R1139

8.233ZOUHAIR Nabil 12.3334.110 MAR R2186

8.133OCONNELL-INNS Jorden 12.2334.111 NZL R3158

7.133ERGASHEV Khabibullo 12.1335.012 UZB181

7.833HURYNOVICH Dzmitry 12.0334.213 BLR119

6.633KARTSEV Aleksandr 12.0335.414 RUS164

7.033WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 11.8334.815 ESP127

6.733NABIYEV Farukh 11.8335.116 KAZ151

7.466DRANITSKI Sviataslau 11.7664.317 BLR120

6.066KARIMI Milad 11.5665.518 KAZ150

6.533STRETOVICH Ivan 11.1334.619 RUS163

6.366JURAEV Utkirbek 10.9664.620 UZB182

5.766CHEPURNYI Nazar 9.6663.921 UKR176

5.266SITCHINAVA Bidzina 9.1664.222 -0.30GEO136

Horizontal bar
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

HURYNOVICH Dzmitry 7.83313 BLR 12.033119

KARTSEV Aleksandr 6.63314 RUS 12.033164

WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 7.03315 ESP 11.833127

NABIYEV Farukh 6.73316 KAZ 11.833151

LEGEND
Horizontal bar

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

GARM1APHB-------------QUAL--------_77A 1.0 Report Created THU 03 Mar 2022 19:43 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /



14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

List Of Qualifiers

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 147 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 1 106 MERDINYAN Harutyun ARM
2 132 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR 2 152 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ
3 153 RYU Sunghyun KOR 3 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR
4 122 BENOVIC Aurel CRO 4 143 MC CLENAGHAN Rhys IRL
5 142 STEELE Adam IRL 5 147 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR
6 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR 6 117 GENTGES Maxime BEL
7 150 KARIMI Milad KAZ 7 181 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UZB
8 128 MIR Nicolau ESP 8 113 DYRMISHI Xheni AUT

R1 141 MONTGOMERY Eamon IRL R1 105 KHACHIKYAN Gagik ARM
R2 118 SHARAMKOU Yahor BLR R2 135 SKHILADZE Levan GEO
R3 134 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane GEO R3 149 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 108 DAVTYAN Vahagn ARM 1 146 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR
2 107 AVETISYAN Artur ARM 2 176 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR
3 119 HURYNOVICH Dzmitry BLR 3 110 BACUETI James AUS
4 116 SIMONOV Nikita AZE 4 147 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR
5 175 VASHCHENKO Roman UKR 5 122 BENOVIC Aurel CRO
6 115 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 6 118 SHARAMKOU Yahor BLR
7 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR 7 154 LEE Junho KOR
8 133 ABESADZE Saba GEO 8 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR

R1 135 SKHILADZE Levan GEO R1 109 DAVTYAN Artur ARM
R2 167 BOJANC Luka SLO R2 102 MAOUDJ Ahmed Anis ALG
R3 156 DICK Sam NZL R3 151 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR 1 125 SRBIC Tin CRO
2 164 KARTSEV Aleksandr RUS 2 148 MYAKININ Alexander ISR
3 162 KULIAK Ivan RUS 3 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR
4 155 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 4 155 TVOROGAL Robert LTU
5 150 KARIMI Milad KAZ 5 117 GENTGES Maxime BEL
6 182 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB 6 115 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE
7 115 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 7 112 MORGANS Mitchell AUS
8 112 MORGANS Mitchell AUS 8 134 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane GEO

R1 151 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ R1 139 BALAZS Krisztian HUN
R2 127 WILLIAMS Joshua Jack ESP R2 186 ZOUHAIR Nabil MAR
R3 158 OCONNELL-INNS Jorden NZL R3 158 OCONNELL-INNS Jorden NZL

LEGEND
Floor exercise Pommel horse Rings Vault

Parallel bars Horizontal bar

MAG_SEN_000261 1.0 Report Created SAT 05 Mar 2022 19:43 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Start List REVISED
5 MAR 17:01

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

4th March 16:00 4th March 17:28

1 122 BENOVIC Aurel CRO 1 113 DYRMISHI Xheni AUT
2 132 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR 2 181 ERGASHEV Khabibullo UZB
3 150 KARIMI Milad KAZ 3 106 MERDINYAN Harutyun ARM
4 142 STEELE Adam IRL 4 152 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ
5 153 RYU Sunghyun KOR 5 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR
6 141 MONTGOMERY Eamon IRL 6 143 MC CLENAGHAN Rhys IRL
7 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR 7 117 GENTGES Maxime BEL
8 147 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR 8 147 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR

R1 118 SHARAMKOU Yahor BLR R1 105 KHACHIKYAN Gagik ARM
R2 134 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane GEO R2 135 SKHILADZE Levan GEO

R3 149 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

4th March 18:38 5th March 16:00

1 119 HURYNOVICH Dzmitry BLR 1 147 DOLGOPYAT Artem ISR *
2 133 ABESADZE Saba GEO 2 154 LEE Junho KOR *
3 108 DAVTYAN Vahagn ARM 3 110 BACUETI James AUS *
4 175 VASHCHENKO Roman UKR 4 176 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR *
5 116 SIMONOV Nikita AZE 5 122 BENOVIC Aurel CRO *
6 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR 6 109 DAVTYAN Artur ARM *
7 107 AVETISYAN Artur ARM 7 146 MEDVEDEV Andrey ISR *
8 115 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 8 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR *

R1 135 SKHILADZE Levan GEO R1 102 MAOUDJ Ahmed Anis ALG *
R2 167 BOJANC Luka SLO R2 151 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ *
R3 156 DICK Sam NZL

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

5th March 17:28 5th March 18:38

1 150 KARIMI Milad KAZ 1 148 MYAKININ Alexander ISR
2 162 KULIAK Ivan RUS 2 155 TVOROGAL Robert LTU
3 155 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 3 139 BALAZS Krisztian HUN
4 164 KARTSEV Aleksandr RUS 4 112 MORGANS Mitchell AUS
5 112 MORGANS Mitchell AUS 5 117 GENTGES Maxime BEL
6 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR 6 115 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE
7 115 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 7 134 JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane GEO
8 182 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB 8 174 KOVTUN Illia UKR

R1 151 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ R1 186 ZOUHAIR Nabil MAR
R2 127 WILLIAMS Joshua Jack ESP R2 158 OCONNELL-INNS Jorden NZL
R3 158 OCONNELL-INNS Jorden NZL

GARM1APFX-------------FNL---------_51G 1.3 Report Created SAT 05 Mar 2022 17:01 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 2



14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Start List REVISED
5 MAR 17:01

LEGEND
Floor exercise Pommel horse Rings Vault

Parallel bars Horizontal bar

NOTE Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*”) will perform two vaults.
Team members not marked by order are not competing.
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code

FIG TD MICKEVICS Arturs FIG

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SV FEDARAU Andrey BLR SV IANEZ RAMOS Miguel Angel ESP
D 1 EZOUHRI Mohamed Mehdi MAR D 1 KIM Alexandr KAZ
D 2 AGHAYEV Ahmad AZE D 2 LEVY Jacob ISR
E 1 VERHELST Geert BEL E 1 EZOUHRI Mohamed Mehdi MAR
E 2 JENKINS Melanie AUS E 2 JENKINS Melanie AUS
E 3 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM E 3 RUNCIE Duncan GBR
E 4 CHRISTANDL Jorg AUT E 4 CULIN Boris CRO
E 5 PUSKAS Peter Oliver HUN E 5 AGHAYEV Ahmad AZE
T BEETON Cameron NZL

L 1 SURPIKAS Viktoras LTU
L 2 GAMSAKHURDIA Besarion GEO

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SV FEDARAU Andrey BLR SV IANEZ RAMOS Miguel Angel ESP
D 1 EZOUHRI Mohamed Mehdi MAR D 1 KIM Alexandr KAZ
D 2 CULIN Boris CRO D 2 DONOGHUE Denis IRL
E 1 DONOGHUE Denis IRL E 1 EZOUHRI Mohamed Mehdi MAR
E 2 LEVY Jacob ISR E 2 VERHELST Geert BEL
E 3 VERHELST Geert BEL E 3 RUNCIE Duncan GBR
E 4 JENKINS Melanie AUS E 4 SURPIKAS Viktoras LTU
E 5 AMIRBEKOV Timur KAZ E 5 MASHARIPOV Otabek UZB

L BEETON Cameron NZL

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SV FEDARAU Andrey BLR SV IANEZ RAMOS Miguel Angel ESP
D 1 EZOUHRI Mohamed Mehdi MAR D 1 KIM Alexandr KAZ
D 2 VERHELST Geert BEL D 2 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM
E 1 LEVY Jacob ISR E 1 DONOGHUE Denis IRL
E 2 CULIN Boris CRO E 2 RUNCIE Duncan GBR
E 3 RUNCIE Duncan GBR E 3 EZOUHRI Mohamed Mehdi MAR
E 4 SEROBYAN Hakob ARM E 4 BEETON Cameron NZL
E 5 DONOGHUE Denis IRL E 5 MOUDJEB Missoum ALG
T AL AKHDAR Mohammad JOR

LEGEND
Floor exercise Pommel horse Rings Vault

Parallel bars Horizontal bar
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.633DOLGOPYAT Artem 14.7336.11 ISR147

8.333KOVTUN Illia 14.3336.02 UKR174

7.966BENOVIC Aurel 14.1666.33 -0.10CRO122

8.066KARIMI Milad 14.0666.04 KAZ150

8.133RYU Sunghyun 13.9335.85 KOR153

7.833MONTGOMERY Eamon 13.5335.76 IRL141

7.366STEELE Adam 12.7665.57 -0.10IRL142

6.700WHITEHOUSE Luke 12.7006.08 GBR132

Floor exercise
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final
Floor exercise

Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

DOLGOPYAT ArtemISRGOLD

KOVTUN IlliaUKRSILVER

BENOVIC AurelCROBRONZE
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.900KURBANOV Nariman 15.2006.31 KAZ152

8.833MC CLENAGHAN Rhys 14.9336.12 IRL143

8.600MERDINYAN Harutyun 14.6006.03 ARM106

8.066ERGASHEV Khabibullo 13.8665.84 UZB181

7.200KOVTUN Illia 13.5006.35 UKR174

7.133DOLGOPYAT Artem 13.1336.06 ISR147

7.100DYRMISHI Xheni 12.3005.27 AUT113

5.800GENTGES Maxime 11.0005.28 BEL117

Pommel horse
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final
Pommel horse

Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

KURBANOV NarimanKAZGOLD

MC CLENAGHAN RhysIRLSILVER

MERDINYAN HarutyunARMBRONZE

GARM1APPH-------------FNL---------_92A 1.0 Report Created FRI 04 Mar 2022 17:57 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.800DAVTYAN Vahagn 14.7005.91 ARM108

8.500AVETISYAN Artur 14.5006.02 ARM107

8.333SIMONOV Nikita 14.3336.03 AZE116

8.333HURYNOVICH Dzmitry 14.2335.94 BLR119

7.933TIKHONOV Ivan 13.6335.75 AZE115

8.100KOVTUN Illia 13.3005.26 UKR174

7.233VASHCHENKO Roman 12.3335.17 UKR175

7.533ABESADZE Saba 12.2334.78 GEO133

Rings
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Rings
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

DAVTYAN VahagnARMGOLD

AVETISYAN ArturARMSILVER

SIMONOV NikitaAZEBRONZE
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

9.433DAVTYAN Artur 15.0335.61 ARM 1 15.033109

9.433 5.62 15.033

9.266CHEPURNYI Nazar 14.8335.62 UKR 1 14.866176

9.300 5.6 -0.102 14.800

9.233BACUETI James 14.6665.23 AUS 1 14.433110

9.400 5.6 -0.102 14.900

9.166MEDVEDEV Andrey 14.6495.64 -0.30ISR 1 14.466146

9.233 5.62 14.833

8.733LEE Junho 14.4495.65 KOR 1 14.333154

9.366 5.22 14.566

9.433KOVTUN Illia 14.3835.26 UKR 1 14.633174

9.333 4.82 14.133

9.033DOLGOPYAT Artem 14.3165.27 ISR 1 14.233147

9.200 5.22 14.400

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE

GARM1APVT-------------FNL---------_73J 1.0 Report Created SAT 05 Mar 2022 16:37 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
 ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Vault
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

DAVTYAN ArturARMGOLD

CHEPURNYI NazarUKRSILVER

BACUETI JamesAUSBRONZE
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.866 15.1666.31 UKR

8.666 14.5665.92 KAZ

3 8.500 14.1005.6

4

AZE

8.533 13.7335.2

5

UZB

8.000 13.6005.6

6

RUS

7.366 12.7665.4

7

AUS

7.033

174 KOVTUN Illia

150 KARIMI Milad

115 TIKHONOV Ivan 

182 JURAEV Utkirbek 

164 KARTSEV Aleksandr 

112 MORGANS Mitchell 

155 TVOROGAL Robert

162      KULIAK Ivan
12.4335.4LTU

LEGEND
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DQB Disqualified for Serious Unsportsmanlike Behavior



14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Parallel bars
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

KOVTUN IlliaUKRGOLD

KARIMI MiladKAZSILVER

TIKHONOV IvanAZEBRONZE
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.233MYAKININ Alexander 14.3336.11 ISR148

8.533TVOROGAL Robert 13.9335.42 LTU155

8.233KOVTUN Illia 13.9335.73 UKR174

7.500TIKHONOV Ivan 12.7005.24 AZE115

8.200JIMSHELEISHVILI Ioane 12.6004.45 GEO134

7.166MORGANS Mitchell 12.5665.46 AUS112

7.500GENTGES Maxime 12.5005.07 BEL117

6.466BALAZS Krisztian 11.5665.18 HUN139

Horizontal bar
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

TVOROGAL Robert 8.5332 LTU 13.933155

KOVTUN Illia 8.2333 UKR 13.933174

LEGEND
Horizontal bar

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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14th FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TAISHAN
ASPIRE DOME 02 - 05 MARCH, 2022 - DOHA, QATAR

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final
Horizontal bar

Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

MYAKININ AlexanderISRGOLD

TVOROGAL RobertLTUSILVER

KOVTUN IlliaUKRBRONZE
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